Bus

. Bus =R A48 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
AEBERET — =J"AR AEBERET — = /AR
47 StOpS Monday 13:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:30
ZAJBER AT

Wednesday 13:30
HEFEY

Thursday 13:30
SIS

Friday 13:30
BERIFAO
= Saturday 13:30
EiE Sunday 13:30
-y

Route info
my &2 (AREBER ) Direction: Z<48R &I
=45 R Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
SIRRE P
EE 343 144 ol
218 s
=gl
RENMAQD
A5
LEBF
SR
KERAOD i
= @ OpenSh'e;tMap contributors

B =Fxg BusiViaps

BeR


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%89%E5%8E%9F%E6%9C%AC%E9%83%B7-2705632023-531049797
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%89%E5%8E%9F%E6%9C%AC%E9%83%B7-2705632023-531049797
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%89%E5%8E%9F%E6%9C%AC%E9%83%B7-2705632023-531049797

BRF

BTl

Kt

AR
PZ
BE6
BAL N ERET
T

KRR

E7di3

R®
AEX LR Z—H
tER

s

=L
ERPR
EHR
EMiXitt> 22— (RARO ) EELFERAD
=8

icpe-: 1}

#H
>
rﬁ



Direction
=JRER — ZA4RER AT

55 stops

Open route schedule

ZR%E

=10

R

BB

[GE%S ik

=RER

EEREEE

e

AEX LR Z—Hl

R&®

&

BHREAO

Sib: N

BHRE

BHRR®E

BHRE

Sik: N

BHREADO

&7

Route schedule

= FRER — A<EBERAD

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: = &R
Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%89%E5%8E%9F%E6%9C%AC%E9%83%B7-2705632023-531049797

RHR

BT

BN ZERE

(P2

KRS

Kt

T

RERAD

AEE

L&

AEE

RERAD

=80

BB

R

At

RIREFTED

it

=

SR KEE

It

Y E (AR )

hk

SRS



HEF L
ZSEBER B



Direction Route schedule

=RER — A4BER Al =RER — ABER |
45 StOpS Monday 12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
=FRER

Wednesday 12:20
ZREB

Thursday 12:20
FAH]

Friday 12:20
RAER
BB Saturday 12:20
T AERT Sunday 12:20
SREE .

Route info
BEEEE Direction: = F8R

Stops: 45
WE

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
NP
S
tER/

AEX LR Z—Hl

R&®

PR

KRR

T

BAL N ZERET

FER

PZ


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%B8%89%E5%8E%9F%E6%9C%AC%E9%83%B7-2705632023-531049797

BB
=
KESAO
AEE
LEF
AEE
RERADO
T

BB

S IFHE
HEF I

Z<SEBER B

= R4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mihara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



